Whitesboro Bearcats

Varsity/JV

2026 Baseball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Teams Time
Wednesday  Feb 4 Pottsboro Scrimmage Pottsboro V/IV 5:00
Monday Feb 9 S&S Scrimmage S&S \"20% 5:00
Saturday Feb 14 Muenster Scrimmage Muenster V/IV 1:00
Tuesday Feb 17 WEF City View Whitesboro \% 5:00
Monday Feb 23 Howe Whitesboro JV/V 5:00, 7:30
Thur-Sat Feb 26,27,28 Bowie/Henrietta Tournament WFCV/Henrietta A% TBA
Monday March 2 Aubrey JV Aubrey IV2/JV 5:00,7:00
Thur-Sat March 5,6,7 WBoro/Madill Tournament Whitesboro/Madill V TBA
Monday March 9 Ponder JV Ponder v 5:00, 7:00
Tuesday March 10 Ponder* Whitesboro \% 5:30
Friday March 13 Ponder* Ponder \Y 5:30
Monday March 16 Pilot Point JV Whitesboro JV 5:00,7:00
Tuesday March 17 Pilot Point* Pilot Point \Y 5:00
Friday March 20 Pilot Point* Whitesboro \% 5:00
Monday March 23 Bells JV Whitesboro JV 5:00
Tuesday March 24 Bells Frisco Rough Riders V 7:00
Thur-Sat March 26,27,28 Sulphur Tournament Sulphur, OK \% TBA
Tuesday March 31 Boyd Whitesboro JV/V 5:00, 7:30
Friday April 3 Boyd* Boyd IVIV 12:00,2:30
Monday April 6 Callisburg JV Callisburg v 5:30,7:30
Tuesday April 7 Callisburg* Whitesboro \% 5:30
Thursday April 9 Muenster JV Tournament Muenster A% TBA
Friday April 10 Callisburg* Callisburg \Y 5:30
Saturday April 11 Muenster JV Tournament Muenster A% TBA
Tuesday April 14 Valley View* Whitesboro JV/IV 5:00,7:30
Friday April 17 Valley View* Valley View IV/IV 5:00,7:30
Saturday April 18 Bonham Bonham VIV 1:00,3:30
Monday April 20 Paradise Whitesboro JV 5:00, 7:00
Tuesday April 21 Paradise* Paradise \Y 6:00
Friday April 24 Paradise** Whitesboro \% 6:00
Home Games in Bold Type

JV games will be played before Varsity games
* District games
**Senior Night

Superintendent — Ryan Harper
Athletic Director — Cody Fagan

Principal — Marlene Robinson
Head Coach - Curt Cole
Asst. Coaches - Micah Ledbetter, Josh Hammock, Kyle Lawson

Cell # - (580) 618-3332 Email - colec@whitesboroisd.org






